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30km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Nam Surname Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
g ry y g gory

TRAIL20689 Marini 30km Trail Run/Walk Male Grand-Master (60+) 05:30:47



21km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender | Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory

1 1 TA2378 Menzi Patrick Zikalala 21km Trail Run/Walk Male Veteran (40-49) 01:28:55
2 2 2 TA2799 Alfred Thembinkosi Ntshangase 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 44 Veteran (40-49) 01:35:45
3 3 1 TA2082 Ntoko Silas Mokoena 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 57 Master (50-59) 01:36:12
4 4 3 TA2891 Lekau Mamabolo 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 42 Veteran (40-49) 02:09:43
5 6 2 TA3370 Tobie Reyneke 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 52 Master (50-59) 02:49:29



21km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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TA2152 Janelize Morelli 21km Trail Run/Walk Female Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:22:56



15km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TA2973 Peter Le Roux 15km Trail Run/Walk Male Veteran (40-49) 01:38:52



15km Trail Run/Walk:Female

TA2375 Belinda Stephens 15km Trail Run/Walk Female Veteran (40-49) 01:27:20
2 3 2 TRAIL20213 Michele Gleave 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 48 Veteran (40-49) 02:33:00
3 4 3 TA2221 Lesley Gleave 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 44 Veteran (40-49) 02:33:06



10km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TA2829
TRAIL20045
TA0842
TA2141
TA2051
TA2123

Tshepiso
Gary
Donovan
Alessandro
Byron
Tyler

Mkhonto
Noakes
Bracher
Morelli

Janse Van Rensburg

Janse Van Rensburg

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

63
25
34
47
19

Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)

00:50:09
01:14:07
01:17:11
01:20:52
01:22:21
01:22:24



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female

G — S

TA2069 Lee-ann Jacobs 10km Trail Run/Walk Female Veteran (40-49) 01:35:29
2 8 1 TA2348 Bunny Majaja 10km Trail Run/Walk Female 37 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:36:30



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TA3553 Vusi Majaja 5km Trail Run/Walk Male Grand-Master (60+) 00:57:02
2 3 2 TA2043 Jan Coetzee 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 73 Grand-Master (60+) 01:07:44



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
g ry y g gory

TA1028 Heidi Coetzee 5km Trail Run/Walk Female Grand-Master (60+) 01:02:01
2 4 2 TRAIL20470 Laura Noakes 5km Trail Run/Walk Female 64 Grand-Master (60+) 01:08:16
3 5 1 TA2349 Monique Stevens 5km Trail Run/Walk Female 22 Senior (19-29) 01:25:39



2.5km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TA2185 Daryl Swanepoel 2.5km Trail Run/Walk Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:29:36



2.5km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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TA2203 Marlize Botma 2.5km Trail Run/Walk Female Senior (19-29) 00:29:33



