

AdventureRun: The Big Red Barn Sunday Run/Walk@The Barn on 4th August 2024



	30km Trail Run/Walk:Male											
Gender	ender Overall Category Race Number Name Surname Activity Gender Age Category Duration											
1	1	1	TRAIL20689	Ric	Marini	30km Trail Run/Walk	Male	69	Grand-Master (60+)	05:30:47		

	21km Trail Run/Walk:Male											
Gender	Overall	Category	Race Number	Name	Surname	Activity	Gender	Age	Category	Duration		
1	1	1	TA2378	Menzi Patrick	Zikalala	21km Trail Run/Walk	Male	42	Veteran (40-49)	01:28:55		
2	2	2	TA2799	Alfred Thembinkosi	Ntshangase	21km Trail Run/Walk	Male	44	Veteran (40-49)	01:35:45		
3	3	1	TA2082	Ntoko Silas	Mokoena	21km Trail Run/Walk	Male	57	Master (50-59)	01:36:12		
4	4	3	TA2891	Lekau	Mamabolo	21km Trail Run/Walk	Male	42	Veteran (40-49)	02:09:43		
5	6	2	TA3370	Tobie	Reyneke	21km Trail Run/Walk	Male	52	Master (50-59)	02:49:29		

	21km Trail Run/Walk:Female											
Gender	Overall	Category	Race Number	Name	Surname	Activity	Gender	Age	Category	Duration		
1	5	1	TA2152	Janelize	Morelli	21km Trail Run/Walk	Female	36	Sub-Veteran (30-39)	02:22:56		

	15km Trail Run/Walk:Male											
Gender	Overall	Category	Race Number	Name	Surname	Activity	Gender	Age	Category	Duration		
1	2	1	TA2973	Peter	Le Roux	15km Trail Run/Walk	Male	43	Veteran (40-49)	01:38:52		

				15km	Trail Run/Wa	ılk:Female				
Gender	Overall	Category	Race Number	Name	Surname	Activity	Gender	Age	Category	Duration
1	1	1	TA2375	Belinda	Stephens	15km Trail Run/Walk	Female	48	Veteran (40-49)	01:27:20
2	3	2	TRAIL20213	Michele	Gleave	15km Trail Run/Walk	Female	48	Veteran (40-49)	02:33:00
3	4	3	TA2221	Lesley	Gleave	15km Trail Run/Walk	Female	44	Veteran (40-49)	02:33:06

	10km Trail Run/Walk:Male											
Gender	Overall	Category	Race Number	Name	Surname	Activity	Gender	Age	Category	Duration		
1	1	1	TA2829	Tshepiso	Mkhonto	10km Trail Run/Walk	Male	40	Veteran (40-49)	00:50:09		
2	2	1	TRAIL20045	Gary	Noakes	10km Trail Run/Walk	Male	63	Grand-Master (60+)	01:14:07		
3	3	1	TA0842	Donovan	Bracher	10km Trail Run/Walk	Male	25	Senior (19-29)	01:17:11		
4	4	1	TA2141	Alessandro	Morelli	10km Trail Run/Walk	Male	34	Sub-Veteran (30-39)	01:20:52		
5	5	2	TA2051	Byron	Janse Van Rensburg	10km Trail Run/Walk	Male	47	Veteran (40-49)	01:22:21		
6	6	2	TA2123	Tyler	Janse Van Rensburg	10km Trail Run/Walk	Male	19	Senior (19-29)	01:22:24		

10km Trail Run/Walk:Female											
Gender	Overall	Category	Race Number	Name	Surname	Activity	Gender	Age	Category	Duration	
1	7	1	TA2069	Lee-ann	Jacobs	10km Trail Run/Walk	Female	47	Veteran (40-49)	01:35:29	
2	8	1	TA2348	Bunny	Majaja	10km Trail Run/Walk	Female	37	Sub-Veteran (30-39)	01:36:30	

	5km Trail Run/Walk:Male											
Gender	Overall	Category	Race Number	Name	Surname	Activity	Gender	Age	Category	Duration		
1	1	1	TA3553	Vusi	Majaja	5km Trail Run/Walk	Male	67	Grand-Master (60+)	00:57:02		
2	3	2	TA2043	Jan	Coetzee	5km Trail Run/Walk	Male	73	Grand-Master (60+)	01:07:44		

	5km Trail Run/Walk:Female											
Gender	Overall	Category	Race Number	Name	Surname	Activity	Gender	Age	Category	Duration		
1	2	1	TA1028	Heidi	Coetzee	5km Trail Run/Walk	Female	65	Grand-Master (60+)	01:02:01		
2	4	2	TRAIL20470	Laura	Noakes	5km Trail Run/Walk	Female	64	Grand-Master (60+)	01:08:16		
3	5	1	TA2349	Monique	Stevens	5km Trail Run/Walk	Female	22	Senior (19-29)	01:25:39		

	2.5km Trail Run/Walk:Male											
Gender	Overall	Category	Race Number	Name	Surname	Activity	Gender	Age	Category	Duration		
1	2	1	TA2185	Daryl	Swanepoel	2.5km Trail Run/Walk	Male	33	Sub-Veteran (30-39)	00:29:36		

	2.5km Trail Run/Walk:Female											
Gender	Overall	Category	Race Number	Name	Surname	Activity	Gender	Age	Category	Duration		
1	1	1	TA2203	Marlize	Botma	2.5km Trail Run/Walk	Female	25	Senior (19-29)	00:29:33		